
The Wynyard Club 
Membership Fees for 2024/2025*

Implemented from 1st August 2024 
Please note - all fees include VAT at the standard rate 
All New Full, Senior & Couple Members are subject to a £450 Joining Fee

Annual Membership can 
be paid on a Monthly 
Payment Plan, which is 
payable over a 10 month 
period by Direct Debit.

For more details, please contact:

Full Membership

Senior Membership

Couple (M/F)

Junior

Youth

Corporate Membership

The Duke 
The Marquis 
The Earl

Under 8 years 
Under 13 years 
Under 16 years

16 - 18 years 
19 – 21 years 
In full time education, subject to terms

4 bearer cards 
3 bearer cards 
2 bearer cards

£8,095 
£6,395 
£4,450

£85 
£145 
£185

£275 
£405 
£360

£1,425

£1,050

£2,525

Fee is reduced to £1,350 if paid in full before 1st August 2024

Fee is reduced to £1,015 if paid in full before 1st August 2024

Fee is reduced to £2,390 if paid in full before 1st August 2024

Full Members, aged 65 or over

Chris Mounter – Director of Golf

01740 644399 (Option 3)

chris@wynyardgolfclub.co.uk


